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Trail des Fresnoy 2025

RBF * dimanche 18 mai 2025

Résultats - Course Nature 13km 275mD+
Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Temps Ecart Par cat. Par sexe
1 1747 MOLLET Clément 51:50 = 1° SEH/26 1°M
2 1682 LEGRIS Théo 54:18 +02:28 2° SEH/26 2°M
3 1799 VENET Olivier S/L EA CREIL 56:10 +04:20 1°M1H/19 3°M
4 1790 COTE DES COMBES Cedric 57:18 +05:28 2°M1H/19 4°M
5 1717 DESUMEUR Elios 58:34 +06:44 3° SEH/26 5°M
6 1741 MONTEILHET Philippe 1:00:11 +08:21 3°M1H/19 6°M
7 1694 MULOT Félix 1:00:30 +08:40 4° SEH/26 7°M
8 1696 FINTRINI Mathieu 1:00:39 +08:49 1°MOH/11 8°M
9 1669 BOUCHER Romain SAINT JUST ATHLETISME 1:01:08 +09:18 1°M2H/12 9°M
10 1802 NORMANT Kévin 1:01:48 +09:58 5° SEH/26 10°M
11 1810 VENISSE Cedric AC CLERMONT-SUR-OISE 1:01:52 +10:02 2°M2H/12 11°M
12 1727 BODART Alex ASPTT COMPIEGNE 1:02:11 +10:21  2° MOH/11 12° M
13 1733 METRON Maxime 1:02:12 +10:22 4°M1H/19 13°M
14 1787 DEVAUX Olivier 1:02:34 +10:44 6° SEH/26 14° M
15 1769 DE BAZELAIRE Annrai 1:03:20 +11:30 7° SEH/26 15° M
16 1728 LUISETTI Jimmy 1:03:20 +11:30 5°M1H/19 16°M
17 1664 MARTIN Marvin 1:03:39 +11:49 3° MOH/11 17° M
18 1708 BIGO Sam 1:03:55 +12:05 6°M1H/19 18°M
19 1724 DEVAUX Benoit 1:03:56 +12:06 1° M4H/10 19° M
20 1715 VOGE Mathieu 1:04:11 +12:21  8° SEH/26 20°M
21 1786 GUILBERT Mickael 1:04:13 +12:23 1°M3H/16 21°M
22 1667 AUBIN Oscar 1:04:44 +12:54  1° ESH/9 22°M
23 1800 LECOCQ Antoine 1:04:58 +13:08 9° SEH/26 23° M
24 1705 BUGGENHOUT David 1:05:06 +13:16 2°M4H/10 24° M
25 1734 SONNECK Anthony 1:05:23 +13:33  2° ESH/9 25° M
26 1720 HUBATZ Delphine © TEAM COURSE A PIED 60 1:05:38 +13:48 1° M2F/2 1°F
27 1748 GUILLIOT Stéphane 1:05:39 +13:49 3°M2H/12 26°M
28 1677 DALLONGEVILLE Laurent 1:05:42 +13:52  7°M1H/19 27°M
29 1678 LOUVET Mélanie Q 1:05:55 +14:05 1° MOF/7 2% [F
30 1738 PICAULT William 1:06:11 +14:21  4°M2H/12 28° M
31 1729 MERCIER Arnaud SAINT JUST ATHLETISME 1:06:14 +14:24 5° M2H/12 29° M
32 1719 MASSE Olivier TEAM COURSE A PIED 60 1:06:31 +14:41 3°M4H/10 30° M
33 1704 COQUELLE Ethan 1:06:53 +15:03 1° CAH/4 31°M
34 1723 VILLAIN Benoit 1:07:19 +15:29 2°M3H/16 32°M
35 1680 GOTZ Frédéric 1:07:49 +15:59 3°M3H/16 33°M
36 1663 DASSIE Cédric 1:08:07 +16:17 8°M1H/19 34°M
37 1668 BONGARD Bruno 1:09:03 +17:13 4°M4H/10 35°M
38 1712 VOERMAN Antoine 1:09:08 +17:18 10° SEH/26 36° M
39 1765 TALLON Fabrice 1:09:09 +17:19 1° M6H/1 37°M
40 1758 GOUJON Yasmine Q 1:09:17 +17:27  1° ESF/2 3°F
41 1718 THOMAS Joss 1:09:20 +17:30 4° MOH/11 38°M
42 1703 THIBAUT Allister 1:09:37 +17:47 2° CAH/4 39°M
43 1752 LALOI Valentin 1:09:44 +17:54 11° SEH/26 40° M
44 1798 LERQY Emily © AC CLERMONT-SUR-OISE 1:09:55 +18:05 2° MOF/7 4° F
45 1789 GUINANT Julien 1:09:56 +18:06 9° M1H/19 41°M
46 1785 SOETENS Jerome 1:10:02 +18:12 4°M3H/16 42°M
47 1735 REBBOAH Theo 1:10:04 +18:14 3° ESH/9 43° M
48 1784 BRETEAU Ludovic 1:10:10 +18:20 10° M1H/19 44° M
49 1687 N.C. Q 1:10:14 +18:24 1° M3F/3 5°F
50 1684 SEVEC Kylian 1:10:15 +18:25 12° SEH/26 45°M
51 1744 LE VOURC'H Thomas 1:10:58 +19:08 11° M1H/19 46° M
52 1731 HORME Christopher 1:11:02 +19:12 5° MOH/11 47° M
53 1673 DESFONTAINES Alexandre 1:11:15 +19:25 6° MOH/11 48° M
54 1793 ULIANI Arnaud 1:11:23 +19:33  4° ESH/9 49° M
55 1683 LINO Alain EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE¢ 1:11:47 +19:57 1° M5H/4 50° M
56 1783 BRIERE Eric 1:12:10 +20:20 5°M4H/10 51°M
57 1716 DEFOSSEZ Jér6me 1:12:16 +20:26 6° M4H/10 52°M
58 1788 ROUSSEL Loic S/L EA CREIL 1:12:30 +20:40 7°M4H/10 53°M
59 1771 CARON Matteo 1:12:30 +20:40 5° ESH/9 54° M
60 1713 BOULARD Théo 1:12:54 +21:04 13°SEH/26 55°M
61 1778 COURTIN Alexis LE CLUB CAMPUS 1:13:01 +21:11  14° SEH/26 56° M

L 62 1754 NUYTENS Thibaud 1:13:08 +21:18 6° ESH/9 57°M )
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Pl
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Dos

1808
1763
1791
1767
1742
1755
1706
1745
1702
1722
1760
1672
1779
1695
1671
1736
1698
1768
1757
1809
1739
1756
1753
1746
1710
1681
1661
1709
1751
1690
1730
1679
1777
1689
1692
1732
1726
1707
1759
1743
1686
1781
1805
1807
1740
1780
1761
1776
1775
1685
1770
1774
1806
1675
1795
1762
1794
1801
1766
1792
1691
1764
1804
1797
1796
1670
1688

Nom-prénom

CORNILLE Alexandra
DESCAMPS Guillaume
GOMES CORREIA Helder
CHATELAINT Michel
TOUITOU Leonie
SARRAUT Romain
BOULANGER Sonia

LE DOARE Loic
JOACHIM Fabien
HUART Marie-Christine
LABIGNE Cyril
GRAZINA David
FORMOSO Aurélien
BENOIT Julien
HAMMERMULLER Franck
CHOPLIN Jérome
WILLAI Sébastien
CARON Hugo

B. N.

ABDOU Mahazoumi
GAMAL Osman
FLAMANT Thomas
MINETTO Quentin
LEMAITRE Geoffrey
HENNECHART Rémy
VANZWAELMEN Stéphanie
PONS Florie
PARAISOT Sophie
LABALETTE Alban
DELAVEAU Julien
ZEMRAK Nadjet
GUILLAUMIN Severine
NEVEUX Axel
MONACO Emilien
DEFRANCE Damien

CHAUFFRAY-LOMBART Sophie

LEROUX Virginie
SAROUILLE Herve
LESIEZKA Justine
PREUX Angélique
LANVIN Noélle
HOTTOIS Blandine
SPEURT Philippe
ROBERT Clelia
SCELLIER Johan
RAFFARD Thomas
RABASTE Didier
DEVAUX Lucie
COASNE Grégory
ISABELLE Frangoise
THOMAS Pierrick
BOEUF Grégory
LHOTELLIER Yanis
V. C.

HOUSEMAN Daniel
BOUCHEZ Benjamin
MARQUANT Luc
STUDER Damien
CHATELAINT Cristina
D. M.

TIOLET Jérome
BOBOK Candice
BARAKAT Ilhame
HUMBERT Maeleen
MINETTO Clément
PAIX Valérie
MONACO Maxime

Club

§ ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AGI
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AG

Q ASPTT COMPIEGNE
¢
¢

0 0O

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE!

0 0O

+0O 10O 0O O

+0

Q
¢

§ ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AGI

Q
¢

¢

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AG!

Temps

1:13:32
1:13:36
1:13:56
1:14:02
1:14:17
1:14:24
1:14:36
1:14:40
1:14:41
1:14:45
1:15:06
1:15:22
1:15:24
1:15:27
1:15:32
1:15:32
1:16:22
1:16:33
1:16:45
1:16:48
1:16:59
1:17:00
1:17:01
1:17:24
1:18:04
1:18:04
1:19:02
1:19:03
1:19:25
1:19:31
1:19:46
1:19:48
1:20:01
1:20:19
1:20:27
1:20:47
1:21:10
1:21:16
1:21:38
1:21:48
1:22:24
1:22:26
1:22:44
1:23:17
1:23:35
1:24:22
1:25:00
1:25:26
1:25:26
1:25:26
1:25:32
1:26:46
1:27:11
1:27:11
1:27:31
1:27:45
1:27:55
1:28:22
1:28:34
1:28:56
1:29:23
1:29:24
1:30:17
1:30:20
1:30:21
1:31:25
1:32:06

Ecart

+21:42
+21:46
+22:06
+22:12
+22:27
+22:34
+22:46
+22:50
+22:51
+22:55
+23:16
+23:32
+23:34
+23:37
+23:42
+23:42
+24:32
+24:43
+24:55
+24:58
+25:09
+25:10
+25:11
+25:34
+26:14
+26:14
+27:12
+27:13
+27:35
+27:41
+27:56
+27:58
+28:11
+28:29
+28:37
+28:57
+29:20
+29:26
+29:48
+29:58
+30:34
+30:36
+30:54
+31:27
+31:45
+32:32
+33:10
+33:36
+33:36
+33:36
+33:42
+34:56
+35:21
+35:21
+35:41
+35:55
+36:05
+36:32
+36:44
+37:06
+37:33
+37:34
+38:27
+38:30
+38:31
+39:35
+40:16

Par cat.

3° MOF/7
5° M3H/16
6° M2H/12
1° M7H/1
1° SEF/8

7° ESH/9
4° MOF/7
6° M3H/16
7° M3H/16
1° M4F/3
8° M3H/16
7° M2H/12
7° MOH/11
12° M1H/19
9° M3H/16
10° M3H/16
8° M2H/12
15° SEH/26
16° SEH/26
17° SEH/26
8° M4H/10
18° SEH/26
8° ESH/9
19° SEH/26
13° M1H/19
2° M2F/2
2° SEF/8

1° M1F/9
14° M1H/19
11° M3H/16
5° MOF/7
2° M3F/3
20° SEH/26
8° MOH/11
9° M2H/12
2° M1F/9
3° M1F/9
2° M5H/4
3° SEF/8

4° M1F/9
5° M1F/9
4° SEF/8

3° M5H/4
1° JUF/2
21° SEH/26
22° SEH/26
12° M3H/16
5° SEF/8
23° SEH/26
3° M3F/3
9° ESH/9
13° M3H/16
3° CAH/4
15° M1H/19
14° M3H/16
16° M1H/19
4° M5H/4
10° M2H/12
2° M4F/3
6° M1F/9
11° M2H/12
7° M1F/9
8° M1F/9
2° ESF/2
24° SEH/26
9° M1F/9
17° M1H/19

Par sexe
6° F
58°M
59° M
60° M
7°F
61°M
8°F
62°M
63°M
9° F
64° M
65°M
66° M
67°M
68° M
69° M
70° M
71°M
72° M
73° M
74° M
75°M
76° M
77° M
78°M
10° F
11° F
12° F
79° M
80° M
13° F
14° F
81°M
82°M
83°M
15° F
16° F
84° M
17° F
18° F
19° F
20° F
85° M
21° F
86° M
87°M
88° M
22° F
89° M
23°F
90° M
91° M
92°M
93°M
94° M
95° M
96° M
97° M
24° F
25° F
98° M
26° F
27° F
28° F
99° M
29° F
100° M

v
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\,

Pl Dos
130 1665
131 1750
132 1803
133 1773
134 1721
135 1749
136 1725
137 1711
138 1701
Abandons (1)
DNF 1737

Nom-prénom

NORNG Laura

FORET Camille

BARAKAT Abdelkader
BURY Fanny

LOIRE Marie Ange
SZABLOWSKI Anne Sophie
GOURDIN Floriane
TOUZET Fabian

ZERAH Laurent

G.Y.

40 10 40 10 10 0

Club Temps
1:35:20
1:35:33
1:36:25
1:37:00
1:37:03
1:37:07
1:37:41
1:39:55
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE¢ 1:53:32

Abandon

Ecart

+43:30
+43:43
+44:35
+45:10
+45:13
+45:17
+45:51
+48:05
+01:01:42

Par cat.

6° MOF/7
6° SEF/8
18° M1H/19
7° SEF/8

2° JUF/2

3° M4F/3
8° SEF/8
15° M3H/16
9° M4H/10

Par sexe
30°F
31°F
101° M
32°F
33°F
34° F
35°F
102° M
103° M

J
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